
Name Phone number Email address

Governing Body :______________________________________________

      Tax Year 2022

City of Farmers Branch

Mayor Robert Dye 972-919-2515 robert.dye@farmersbranchtx.gov

Omar Roman, District 1 972-919-2515 omar.roman@farmersbranchtx.gov

Michael Driskill, District 2 972-919-2515 michael.driskill@farmersbranchtx.gov

Traci Williams, District 3 972-919-2515 traci.williams@farmersbranchtx.gov

Richard Jackson, District 4 972-919-2515 richard.jackson@farmersbranchtx.gov

David Merritt, District 5 972-919-2515 david.merritt@farmersbranchtx.gov


